3.) Certificate of enlistment with Central/State Govt. Organization/Central Autonomous body/Central 

Public Sector Undertaking. 

4.) Signed copy of terms & conditions (Annexure-I) 

5.) Schedule of quantities (Annexure-II) 

The approximate cost of the work is Rs. 1,54,241 /- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Four Thousand 

Two Hundred Forty One only). 

Detailed quotation document can be downloaded from the University website 

(www.cuhimachal.ac.in). 

-sd- 

Executive Engineer 

Central University of Himachal Pradesh  

Dehra, DisttKangra. Himachal Pradesh 

Copy to:        

1. Notice board.